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
SPACIOUS- LUXURY PRESTIGE

Nflar College, Schools 
Shopping anil Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APIS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

$65 " "
Modern I -Bedroom

Garage. Oak floori. Furnace and 
shower. Stove and refrigerator 
available. One story with front 
and rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

MGR.- 1435 W. 2Wh ST.

___ _
* $69~MQNTH

One bedroom apt. Stove and re­ 
frigerator (Furnished) Near school) 
and market.

2716 El Dorado
Torrance

__ FA 8-6719 __
SUSS WEEK OM>54.50 mo. Compltf* 

Iv redecorated. Near bus t, schools. 
> children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 2553. _

CLEAN 2 bedroom*. Carpeted. Gar 
bage disposal. TV and telephone 
lacks. FA I-8J54

TWO~ BEDROOM 'upper, S60. Will 
furnish. Torranct Blvd. (Near Sar- 
tori.) FA 1-0930.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

RALDON 
APIS.

Beautiful new pool apartment. 
Completely furnished, Including: 

« WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
4 DRAPES 
« DISPOSAL 
* CARPORT, He.

(Acro« from South Bay
Shopping Center)

SINGLES 9V>,',Q
ONE BEDROOM   $0950

431* WEST 1IOTH STREET
TORRANCH FR

BACHELOR APARTMENT. COOK­ 
ING FACILITIES. UTILITIES PD. 
PRIVATE ENTRANCE, SHOWER.

$39 Month 

FA 8-6865
$18.25 WEEK

$69.50 Month
\ Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

Carson Arms
1341 West Carson

TORRANCE
NEW SINGLE, ONE, TWO BCD 
ROOMS. HEATED POOL ADULTS

FA 0-2262

J-BEDROOM HOUSE New $7».J6. 
25007 Walnut Street, Lomlta. 

DA « 4««3
NeAT~3~Bt<lroom house. Yard. 

Klnard, Torrance. M5 month. 
DU 21511

CENTRAL LOMrTA. J
With p«r««r Tr««.li *rt
wo     '

water pd.

ORATED"
HA

MO MONTH. J bedrooms. 
welcome. Near trade and Junltr 
High, 22001 Moneta, Torrance

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

Houses for Rent 
(Fjrnlshed) 117

m, 1 BDRM. llr^d7nV~AliuitiiT ISM 
West 220th, Torrance. 

FA » 2371

$85
Modern I Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1'Story with front and rear 
entrance Spacious lawns. 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

M»r. 1435 W. ,719»h St.

FA 8-8502
LARGE ONE BEDROOM APART­ 

MENT. TWO BLOCKS FROM TOR- 
RANCB. UTILITIES PAID. AVAIL­ 
ABLE IMMEDIATELY.

$69 Month 

FA 8-6865
BACHELOR, larVa 1 room rtfrti"

and cooking utilities private en­
trance. Utilities paid. I3a month

FA
1-B6DMOOM duplpx. in Lomlta Pines.

Clenn. NIIW palnf. Nice 
Adult*. t;?.SO. PA 8 34*8.

yard.

BEAUTIFUL new apartment. Dispos­ 
al. Draped, carpeted Oftrate. 2150 
Del Amo, Torrance. 112.50. 

UN 5-3917

BEAUTIFUL n»w apartment. Dispos­ 
al. Draped, carpeted. Garage. 2250 
Del Amo, Torrance. $77.10. 

UN 5-3917
BACHELOR apartment. Utilities paid. 

Gentleman. (Corner of 23eth) In­ 
quire 23541 Madison St., Walterla. 
Ma.

111.50 PE* WEEK. Sunny 2 rooms. 
(Pull tin kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA I ft20

19 PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. PA «WO

CHOICE trailer "or" loveiw~room'. With 
Private entrance. Completl to Hn- 
ens. SA5. FR 8-4J66.

VCRY NICK I AND 2 BEDROOM 
FURNISHED APARTMENTS. 1645 
WEST U2ND STREET.

Large furnished apt. 2 blks. from 
dowlown Torrance. Utilities paid 
»7S. PA 16165.

He» for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 20C

Hawthorne Blvd.
Plymouth Center

LOOKING FOR A NEW-CAR BARGAIN?
"SPACEMAKER" SPECIALS

'60 VALIANT 2-DOOR SEDAN & I 7Qfi 
Fully factory equipped ........... V *   W

JUNE USED CAR SPECIALS 
'57 CHEVROLET Hardtop $1299
White In color, automatic, radio, heater, power steering.

'56 CHEVROLET 4-Door Sedan $799
One owner. V 8, radio, heater, automatic only.

'56 PLYMOUTH 4-Door Sedan $599
Economy * cyl stick trans., radio, heater.

'57 MERCURY Monte. 2-Door H.T. $1199
Sharp, radio, heater, automatic, power steering.

'59 CHEVROLET Bel Air 4-Dr. Sed. $1399
t to choose from. Heater, automatic, v-l.

'57 PLYMOUTH Sport Suburban $1199
Ivy and sold, radio, heater, V-8, automatic.

'59 PLYMOUTH 2-Door Sedan $1399
4 cyl., automatic trans, power steering.

'57 FORD Country Sedan Wagon $1199
Red and white, radio, heater, automatic, while wall tires.
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